
Student Satisfaction Survey (2020-21) 

Parameters (No of students) 

Below 30% 30 

30 to 54% 7 

55 to 69% 33 

70 to 84% 117 

85 to 100% 273 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Very poor 
communication 8 

Sometimes effective 97 

Just satisfactorily 57 

Generally ineffective 8 

Always effective 290 

 

 

 

Parameters (No of students) 

Indifferently 6 

Poorly 23 

Satisfactorily 294 

Thoroughly 134 

Won’t teach at all 3 

Parameters (No of students) 
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Parameters (No of students) 

Good 112 

Fair 14 

Poor 4 

Very Good 184 

Exellent 146 

Parameters (No of students) 

Always fair 273 

Sometimes unfair 30 

Unfair 4 

Usually fair 151 

Usually unfair 2 

Parameters (No of students) 

Never 15 

Usually 141 

Rarely 24 

Occasionally/Sometimes 68 

Every time 212 



Student Satisfaction Survey (2020-21) 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                

                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parameters (No of students) 

Never 22 

Often 125 

Rarely 36 

Regularly 162 

Sometimes 115 

Parameters (No of students) 

Marginally 21 

Moderately 77 

Not at all 13 

Significantly 120 

Very well 229 

Parameters (No of students) 

Agree 240 

Disagree 16 

Neutral 75 

Strongly agree 125 

Strongly Disagree 4 
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Parameters (No of students) 

Usually 162 

Rarely 20 

Occasionally/Sometimes 51 

Never 6 

Every time 221 

Parameters (No of students) 

Usually 174 

Rarely 31 

Occasionally/Sometimes 49 

I don’t have a mentor 11 

Every time 195 

Parameters (No of students) 

Usually 118 

Rarely 20 

Occasionally/Sometimes 44 

Never 6 

Every time 272 
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Parameters (No of students) 

Fully 219 

Partially 54 

Reasonably 142 

Slightly 29 

Unable to 16 

Parameters (No of students) 

Every time 192 

Never 20 

Occasionally/Sometimes 62 

Rarely 45 

Usually 141 

Parameters (No of students) 

Agree 222 

Disagree 16 

Neutral 80 

Strongly agree 137 

Strongly Disagree 5 
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Parameters (No of students) 

Moderate 178 

Not at all 12 

Some what 67 

To a great extent 181 

Very little 22 

Parameters (No of students) 

Agree 213 

Disagree 7 

Neutral 66 

Strongly agree 167 

Strongly Disagree 7 

Parameters (No of students) 

Moderate 178 

Not at all 8 

Some what 61 

To a great extent 177 

Very little 36 


